Marquette County

| County | Grantee | Project Project Title Grant Award Project Type
Marquette Champion Township |TF01-049 Wetlands and Mager's Creek acquisition $6,795| Acquisition
Marquette Champion Township | TF89-264 Champion Parkland Acquisition $15,000| Acquisition
Marquette Chocolay Township | TF04-102 Chocolay River Water Trail Access Site $18,300| Development
Marquette Chocolay Township  TF86-301 Beaver Grove Recreation Area $12,300| Acquisition
Marquette Chocolay Township | TF88-103 Beaver Grove Recreation Area $29,175( Development
Marquette Chocolay Township  TF98-041 Chocolay Multi-Use Trails $34,846| Acquisition
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF01-074 Land Acquisition - Five Mining Property Parcels $50,000| Acquisition
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF08-105 Iron Ore Heritage Trail Development $354,800( Development
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF90-242 Al Quaal Land Acquisition - Ph | $101,250( Acquisition
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF91-080 Al Quaal Land Acquisition $84,000| Acquisition
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF92-065 Al Quaal Land Acquisition $30,000( Acquisition
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF93-033 Al Quaal Land Acquisition $75,000| Acquisition
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF94-054 Teal Lake Development $60,000( Development
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF95-316 Al Quaal Land Acquisition $90,000| Acquisition
Marquette City of Ishpeming TF97-228 Ishpeming/Negaunee Teal Lake Land Acquisition $450,000( Acquisition
Marquette City of Marquette TF89-255 Lower Harbor Park Marina $375,000( Development
Marquette City of Negaunee TF09-113 Pennies for the Park at Miners Park $75,000( Development
Marquette City of Negaunee TF95-246 Teal Lake Access Improvements $74,300| Development
Marquette Ely Township TF87-129 Gold Mine Lake Park $18,000( Acquisition
Marquette Forsyth Township TF04-077 Peter Nordeen Park Improvements $425,600( Development
Marquette Forsyth Township TF10-076 Farquar/Metsa Tourist Park Improvements $268,600( Development
Marquette Recreation Autzority TF09-071 Iron Ore Heritage Trail Interpretive Signage $15,000| Development
UIT Ui Ticiitayc
Marquette Recreation Authority  TF10-074 Iron Ore Heritage Trail Development $400,000( Development
Marquette Ishpeming Township TF86-280 Ishpeming Recreation Area $25,000| Acquisition
Marquette Marquette County TF04-089 Sugar Loaf Mountain Enhancements $59,200| Development
Marquette Marquette County TF08-028 Perkins Park Improvements $198,400( Development
Marquette Marquette County TF87-043 Sugar Loaf Natural Area $12,500( Development
Marquette Marquette County TF90-216 Honor Camp Access Road $37,500| Acquisition
Marquette Marquette County TF90-218 Shooting Complex $30,000( Acquisition




Marquette County

Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette

Marquette

Marquette
Marquette

Marquette
Marquette

Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette

Marquette

Marquette Total

Marquette County
Marqguette County
Marquette Township
Negaunee Township
Powell Township

Powell Township

Republic Township
Republic Township

Republic Township
Sands Township

antlj Libraries
Management Division
Division

Division

Management Division

Management Division

Negaunee Township

TF92-084
TF95-189

TF10-081
TF719
TF08-104

TF10-075

TF08-106
TF09-087

TF95-284
TF1061

TF06-126
TF08-154

TF09-157
TF10-161

TF86-278
TF87-353

TF11-043

Shooting Sports Complex

Perkins Park Development

Iron Ore Heritage Trailhead Acquisition
Kivela Road Recreation Area

Thomas Rock Scenic Overlook

Thomas Rock Nature Area Acquisition

Republic Iron Ore Heritage Trailhead Acquisition
School Lake Fishing Access

Michigamme Rv Access Site
Sands Township Recreation Area

Iron Industry Museum Interpretive Trail System
Superior Forest Partnership Project

Huron Mountains Deeryard Complex Acquisition
Huron Mountains Deeryard Complex Addition Acq.
Little Presque Isle Recreation Area

Rocking Chair Lakes Area

Negaunee Township Recreation Trails Acquisition

$224,250

$132,000

$156,900

$10,000

$319,100

$404,500

$32,300

$26,000

$11,000

$90,000

$261,600

$3,000,000

$750,000

$1,300,000

$360,000

$31,000

$202,700

$10,736,916

Development
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition

Acquisition



